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Undergraduate

Graduate Studies
Arts and sciences

Engineering
Biomedical sciences
Other disciplines
Non-degree
Subtotal, Graduate Studies

Applied Social Sciences (MSSA, MNO)
Dental Medicine (DMD, MSD)

Law (JD, LLM, MA, SID)

Management (MBA, MAcc, MS, MSM, DM)
Medicine (MD, MS)

Nursing (MN, MSN, DNP)

Subtotal, post-baccalaureate

Grand Total

Cleveland Institute of Music*

Men

3,387 52%
192  40%
531 71%
335 35%
26 35%

31 22%
1,115 46%
60 15%
168 45%
274 44%
321 56%
503 42%
69 18%
2,510 42%
5897 47%
79 54%

Note: Counts by school are based on student's first program of study only.

Enrollment by Gender

Other

Women /
Unknown

3,132 48% 9 0%

276  57% 16 3%
203 27% 14 2%
596 62% 24 3%
47  64% 1 1%
109 77% 1 1%
1,231 51% 56 2%

328 81% 19 5%

204 55% 0 0%
339 55% 7 1%
236 41% 16 3%
693 58% 2 0%
306 82% 0 0%

3,337 56% 100 2%

6,469 52% 109 1%

67 46% 1 1%

!Students from the Cleveland Institute of Music taking courses at CWRU through the joint music program.
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TOTAL

6,528

484
748
955
74
141
2,402

407
372
620
573
1,198
375
5,947

12,475
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