

Enrollment by Gender

Fall 2024	M	Men		Women		Other / Unknown	
Undergraduate	3,387	52%	3,132	48%	9	0%	6,528
Graduate Studies							
Arts and sciences	192	40%	276	57%	16	3%	484
Engineering	531	71%	203	27%	14	2%	748
Biomedical sciences	335	35%	596	62%	24	3%	955
Other disciplines	26	35%	47	64%	1	1%	74
Non-degree	31	22%	109	77%	1	1%	141
Subtotal, Graduate Studies	1,115	46%	1,231	51%	56	2%	2,402
Applied Social Sciences (MSSA, MNO)	60	15%	328	81%	19	5%	407
Dental Medicine (DMD, MSD)	168	45%	204	55%	0	0%	372
Law (JD, LLM, MA, SJD)	274	44%	339	55%	7	1%	620
Management (MBA, MAcc, MS, MSM, DM)	321	56%	236	41%	16	3%	573
Medicine (MD, MS)	503	42%	693	58%	2	0%	1,198
Nursing (MN, MSN, DNP)	69	18%	306	82%	0	0%	375
Subtotal, post-baccalaureate	2,510	42%	3,337	56%	100	2%	5,947
Grand Total	5,897	47%	6,469	52%	109	1%	12,475
Cleveland Institute of Music ¹	79	54%	67	46%	1	1%	147

Note: Counts by school are based on student's first program of study only.

¹Students from the Cleveland Institute of Music taking courses at CWRU through the joint music program.